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WHY WE’RE 
CRAZY ABOUT 
COBALTBOHO CHIC 

COMES TO 
THE PATIO

SUMMER’S 
FRESHEST LOOKS: 
FROM WESTERN 
MODERN TO 
RUSTIC CHARM ON 
THE EAST COAST

TODAY’S 
HOTTEST 

LOOKS FOR 
BOLD AND 

CASUAL 
ROOMS

COOL
STYLE

Many of the advertisers in this issue 
of House & Home will be pleased to 
send you free information on their 
products and services. Please feel 
free to use the phone numbers and/
or website addresses listed below 
to contact them directly or visit 
www.houseandhome.com to 
access links and more information.

PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS
•  Acura Canada 1-888-9-ACURA-9 or acura.ca

•  Àlamode Home alamodehome.com

•  American Leather americanleather.com

•  Antolini - The Signature Stone Collection 

 antoliniCAN.com

•  APT Custom Carpets 905-764-1588 

or aptcustomcarpets.com

•  Au Lit Fine Linens 1-800-363-6080 or 416-489-7010 

or aulitfi nelinens.com

•  BEHR Canada behr.com

•  Bernhardt Interiors 1-888-801-1889 or bernhardt.com

•  Canadian Tire Premier Paint canadiantire.ca/premier

•  Cloverdale Paint Inc. 604-596-6261 

or cloverdalepaint.com 

or helpdesk@cloverdalepaint.com

•  Cottswood Interiors 780-453-3447 or 1-866-939-9039 

or cottswood.com

•  Depend® Silhouette® Active Fit® briefs depend.com

•  Elizabeth Interiors 905-333-6670 or 1-888-846-7845 

or elizabethinteriors.com

•  Ginger Jar Furniture, 1420 Fell Ave, North Vancouver; 

604-988-7328 or gingerjarfurniture.com 

or sales@gingerjarfurniture.com

•  Hyatt Zilara and Ziva All-Inclusive Resorts 

1-800-720-0051 or hyatt.com

•  IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca

•  Import Temptations import-temptations.com 

or 416-256-3150

•  Inspired Home Interiors 780-482-6040 

or inspiredhomes.ca

•  Interiors by Decorating Den 1-800-263-0242 

or decoratingden.com

•  Julian Tile juliantile.com

•  JYSK jysk.ca

•  Lakeside Lodge Condos at Deerhurst Resort 

1-855-801-7747 or lakeside.deerhurstresort.com

•  Land Rover landrover.ca

•  Le Creuset® LeCreuset.ca

•  Linen Chest 1-800-363-3832 ext 3 or linenchest.com 

or LCliving.ca

•  Mercedes-Benz Canada 1-800-387-0100 

or mercedes-benz.ca

•  Muskoka Living Interiors 705-765-6840 

or muskokaliving.ca

•  Paramount Furniture 604-273-0155 

or paramountfurniture.ca

•  Prima Lighting 905-851-1188 or primalighting.ca

•  Rowenta rowenta.ca

•  Sandy’s Furniture 604-520-0800 or sandysfurniture.ca

•  Shelter Furniture, Lighting & Accessories 416-783-3333 

or shelterfurniture.ca

•  Sherwin-Williams sherwin-williams.com

•  Simply Closets 416-385-8855 or simplyclosets.ca

•  Slopeside Condos at Horseshoe Resort 

1-844-845-6343 or slopeside.horseshoeresort.com

•  Sofa So Good 604-879-4878 or sofasogood.ca

•  sohoConcept sohoconcept.com

•  Splashes Bath & Kitchen Centre splashesonline.com

•  Structube structube.com

•  Subaru subaru.ca

•  Unilock 1-800-UNILOCK (864-5625) or UNILOCK.com

•  Volkswagen Canada vw.ca

•  Wal-Mart walmart.ca

•  Weavers Art - 1400 Castlefi eld Ave 416-929-7929 or 162 

Bedford Road 416-923-7929 or Vaughan Mills 

905-660-7929 or weaversart.com

•  Western Red Cedar Lumber Association wrcla.org 

or 1-866-778-9096

FREE
INFORMATION 
is yours for the asking!

CONTINUED

Source Guide
Page 75: Kitchen: Appliances, TA Appliance, 
taappliance.com; bowls (with fruit), Found, 
foundstyle.ca; upper cabinet colour, Wevet (273), 
Farrow & Ball, 1-888-511-1121 or farrow-ball.com; 
countertops, Caesarstone, caesarstone.ca; 
cabinetry, furnishings, Muskoka Living Interiors, 
(705) 765-6840 or muskokaliving.ca. Page 76: 
Kitchen: Lower cabinet colour, Down Pipe (26), 
Farrow & Ball, 1-888-511-1121 or farrow-ball.com; 
hardware, Muskoka Living Interiors, (705) 765-
6840 or muskokaliving.ca; tile, Ciot, ciot.com. 
Bedroom: Wainscotting colour, Wevet (273), 
Farrow & Ball, 1-888-511-1121 or farrow-ball.com; 
furnishings (excluding vases), Muskoka Living 
Interiors, (705) 765-6840 or muskokaliving.ca. 
Page 77: Dining area: Wall colour, Strong White 
(2001), Farrow & Ball, 1-888-511-1121 or farrow-
ball.com; furnishings, Muskoka Living Interiors, 
(705) 765-6840 or muskokaliving.ca. Page 78: 
Principal bathroom: Vanity colour, Mole’s Breath 
(276), Farrow & Ball, 1-888-511-1121 or farrow-
ball.com; floor tile, Stone Tile, 1-866-669-1103 or 
stone-tile.com; countertop, Caesarstone, 
caesarstone.ca; soaps, lotions, Lothantique, 
1-877-425-7627 or lothantique.ca; furnishings, 
Muskoka Living Interiors, (705) 765-6840 or 
muskokaliving.ca. Tub: Tub, faucet, Taps Bath 
Centre, (416) 785-0224 or tapsbath.com; 
furnishings, Muskoka Living Interiors, (705) 765-
6840 or muskokaliving.ca. 

JUL - Source Guide - JW.indd   120 2017-05-12   9:34 AM


